Group Medical Proposal

Prepared For: Sample Group
Prepared By: (Sample Only) B & P Staff
Zip: 92198

Sample Group
San Diego , CA 92198
SIC: 8111

Employee List

1.Amerson, Amy 22
2.Brown, Bob 32
Debra 34
3.Christian, Cathy 42
Bobby 11
Cindy 9
Junior 7
Cassy 4
4.Davidson, David 52
Eve 50
Jimmy 23
Joanna 19
Jack 17
Mary 15
5.Edwards, Edward 61
Bobby 24
Roger 20
6.Adamson, Adam 20

Prepared On:

April 14, 2016

Effective Date: May 01, 2016

County:

San Diego

Census Including Dependents

01/01/1955

Employee
Employee/Spouse
Spouse
Employee/Child(ren)
Child

Child

Child

Child

Family

Spouse

Child

Child

Child

Child
Employee/Child(ren)
Child

Child

Employee

Employer Contribution
EE: $600 Dep: $300

Female
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

92198
95135
95135
94612
94612
94612
94612
94612
94558
94558
94558
94558
94558
94558
60601
60601
60601
94105

The above rates and benefits are for general information and discussion purposes only and not valid unless approved by the carrier. Final rates are determined by
the carrier's underwriting guidelines and final enroliment. The insurance policy, not general rates and descriptions in this website or printed output, will form the

contract between the insured and the carrier.

Effective Date: 05-01-2016
Beere & Purves, Inc.

Run Date: 04-14-2016 #52210

License: TBD
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