Group Medical Proposal

Prepared For:Sample GroupPrepared On:April 14, 2016Employer ContributionPrepared By:(Sample Only) B & P StaffEffective Date:May 01, 2016EE: \$600 Dep: \$300

Zip: 92198 County: San Diego

Census Including Dependents

Sample Group

San Diego, CA 92198

SIC: 8111

Employee List

1.Amerson, Amy	22		Employee	Female	92198	
2.Brown, Bob	32		Employee/Spouse	Male	95135	
Debra	34		Spouse		95135	
3.Christian, Cathy	42		Employee/Child(ren)	Female	94612	
Bobby	11		Child		94612	
Cindy	9		Child		94612	
Junior	7		Child		94612	
Cassy	4		Child		94612	
4.Davidson, David	52		Family	Male	94558	
Eve	50		Spouse		94558	
Jimmy	23		Child		94558	
Joanna	19		Child		94558	
Jack	17		Child		94558	
Mary	15		Child		94558	
5.Edwards, Edward	61	01/01/1955	Employee/Child(ren)	Male	60601	IL
Bobby	24		Child		60601	
Roger	20		Child		60601	
6.Adamson, Adam	20		Employee	Male	94105	

The above rates and benefits are for general information and discussion purposes only and not valid unless approved by the carrier. Final rates are determined by the carrier's underwriting guidelines and final enrollment. The insurance policy, not general rates and descriptions in this website or printed output, will form the contract between the insured and the carrier.

Run Date: 04-14-2016 #52210 License: TBD